
Codice 
Organismo

Ragione sociale Anno 2019
FSE - Cap. 

75571
FNR - 

Cap.75589
RER - 

Cap.75603
2019-
11900/RER

270
IRECOOP EMILIA-ROMAGNA SOCIETA' 

COOPERATIVA
E36H19000010009 239.022,00 239.022,00 119.511,00 83.657,70 35.853,30

2019-
11901/RER

11064 Winner Mestieri Emiia Romagna S.C.S. E36H19000020009 170.730,00 170.730,00 85.365,00 59.755,50 25.609,50

409.752,00 409.752,00 204,876,00 143,413,20 61.462,80 

Ripartizione per capitolo
Finanziamento 

pubblico 

TOTALE FINANZIAMENTO

Soggetto Accreditato IMPRESA
Rif.PA CUP


